
ONE NIGHT ONE CAUSE IMPACTBIG
 

A  V i b r a n t  C e l e b r a t i o n  W h e r e  P u r p o s e
M e e t s  P a r t y !

 

[ v ə ˈ s i n ə d ē ]
 

J o i n f r i e n d s  a n d c o m m u n i t y  m e m b e r s  f o r a n
u n f o r g e t t a b l e  e v e n i n g .  S e t  i n  a  l i v e l y ,  w e l c o m i n g
a t m o s p h e r e ,  V I C I N I T Y  i s  a n  e v e n i n g  b u r s t i n g  w i t h
e n e r g y  —  f e a t u r i n g  t a n t a l i z i n g  s m a l l  b i t e s  f r o m
b e l o v e d  l o c a l  v e n d o r s ,  e x h i l a r a t i n g  l i v e  a u c t i o n  a n d
p a d d l e  r a i s e ,  s o u l f u l  l i v e  m u s i c ,  a n d  i n s p i r i n g
c o m m u n i t y  s t o r i e s .

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

 
Fr iday ,  March  27 ,  2026 6 :30pm

 Arizona Heritage Center 1300 N College Ave, Tempe, AZ 85288

ANNUAL VICINITY
20th

VI ·C IN · I ·TY
[NOUN]

t heareanear  or  sur round ing  a  par t i cu la r  p lace

Whi le  Mak ing  a  Mean ing fu l  Impac t

LET ’S  MAKE THIS  THE MOST IMPACTFUL  VIC INITY  YET .  WE CAN’T  WAIT  TO SEE  YOU THERE!

V I C I N I T Y  o f f e r s  a  v a r i e t y o f
s p o n s o r s h i p  p a c k a g e s  d e s i g n e d
t o  s h o w c a s e  y o u r  c o m m i t m e n t  t o

t h e  c o m m u n i t y  a n d  c o n n e c t  w i t h
e n g a g e d ,  s o c i a l l y  c o n s c i o u s

a t t e n d e e s

Brand
your

ELEVATE
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SPONSOR Levels

SPONSOR BENEFITS
 

COMMUNITY IMPACT

PRESENTING
 

VISIONARY
 

NOURISH SHELTER
$5,000 

THRIVE
 

SUPPORTER
 $15,000 $10,000 $7,500 $3,000 $1,500

Meals Provided

Nights of Shelter

Wellness Visits

Complimentary Guest Tickets

Digital Recognition

Event Day Recognition on Print,
Signage, and Digital

Employee Volunteer Opportunities

Verbal Recognition at Event

Co-branded Gift for Guests

Opportunity to Welcome Guests

Signature Drink Named 
After Your Business

“Vicinity Presented By” 
Your Business on All Materials

Food Housing Health

With your help, Tempe Community Action Agency (TCAA) has dedicated its resources to strengthening
families and neighborhoods through initiatives that address the causes and effects of poverty. We
envision a society where every person has what they need to live a healthy, purposeful life. Since 1966

O u r  c o r e  s e r v i c e s  f o c u s  o n  p r i m a r y  a r e a s  o f  i m p a c t :

6,667

572

202

10

12 Months

2,000

343

121

10

10 Months

1,250

214

76

8

8 Months

835

143

51

6 

6 Months

500

86

30

6 

3 Months

250

43

16

2

1 Month

1208 E Broadway Rd. Suite 111
Tempe, AZ 85282

1 0 0 %  o f  e v e n t  p r o c e e d s  d i r e c t l y  s u p p o r t  T C A A  p r o g r a m s

I m p r o v i n g  a c c e s s  t o  a f f o r d a b l e ,
f r e s h ,  a n d  n u t r i t i o u s  f o o d

H e l p i n g  i n d i v i d u a l s  t o  a t t a i n
o r  r e t a i n  p e r m a n e n t  h o u s i n g

P r o m o t i n g  h e a l t h ,  i n d e p e n d e n c e ,
a n d  q u a l i t y  o f  l i f e  t h r o u g h o u t
t h e  l i f e s p a n

T o g e t h e r ,  W e  C a n  Nour i sh ,  She l t e r ,  a n d  H e l p  O u r  C o m m u n i t y  Th r i ve !

TCAA is a nonprofit 501c3 organization
EIN 86-0254820

Your support makes a difference!

For more information, contact

JulieL@tempeaction.org


