

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

TEMPE COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY



SMALL PLATES.

BIG CAUSE.

VICINITY



ONE NIGHT • ONE CAUSE • **BIG IMPACT** 20th ANNUAL VICINITY

Friday, March 27, 2026 6:30pm

Arizona Heritage Center 1300 N College Ave, Tempe, AZ 85288

VI·CIN·I·TY

[NOUN]

[və'sinədē]

the area near or surrounding a particular place

A Vibrant Celebration Where Purpose Meets Party!

Join friends and community members for an unforgettable evening. Set in a lively, welcoming atmosphere, VICINITY is an evening bursting with energy – featuring tantalizing small bites from beloved local vendors, exhilarating live auction and paddle raise, soulful live music, and inspiring community stories.

ELEVATE YOUR BRAND

While Making a Meaningful Impact

VICINITY offers a variety of sponsorship packages designed to showcase your commitment to the community and connect with engaged, socially conscious attendees

LET'S MAKE THIS THE MOST IMPACTFUL VICINITY YET. WE CAN'T WAIT TO SEE YOU THERE!



SPONSOR Levels	PRESENTING \$15,000	VISIONARY \$10,000	NOURISH \$7,500	SHELTER \$5,000	THRIVE \$3,000	SUPPORTER \$1,500
COMMUNITY IMPACT						
Meals Provided	6,667	2,000	1,250	835	500	250
Nights of Shelter	572	343	214	143	86	43
Wellness Visits	202	121	76	51	30	16
SPONSOR BENEFITS						
Complimentary Guest Tickets	10	10	8	6	6	2
Digital Recognition	12 Months	10 Months	8 Months	6 Months	3 Months	1 Month
Event Day Recognition on Print, Signage, and Digital						
Employee Volunteer Opportunities						
Verbal Recognition at Event						
Co-branded Gift for Guests						
Opportunity to Welcome Guests						
Signature Drink Named After Your Business						
"Vicinity Presented By" Your Business on All Materials						

Your support makes a difference!
For more information, contact
JulieL@tempeaction.org



100% of event proceeds directly support TCAA programs



With your help, Tempe Community Action Agency (TCAA) has dedicated its resources to strengthening families and neighborhoods through initiatives that address the causes and effects of poverty. We envision a society where every person has what they need to live a healthy, purposeful life.

Our core services focus on primary areas of impact:



Food

Improving access to affordable, fresh, and nutritious food



Housing

Helping individuals to attain or retain permanent housing



Health

Promoting health, independence, and quality of life throughout the lifespan

Together, We Can Nourish, Shelter, and Help Our Community Thrive!



TCAA is a nonprofit 501c3 organization
 EIN 86-0254820

Tempe Community Action Agency
 1208 E Broadway Rd. Suite 111
 Tempe, AZ 85282